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Pozicia
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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 11. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Doktori
Q-Star

Bigmat-Remot
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Dobré ¢asy

Whirlpool 1
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DEK 0
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Kolky
3269
3232
3140
3071
3211
2883
2708
2318

Body
28.0
22.0
215
21.5
20.5
14.5
10.0

2.0
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